Saturday, October 03,

2015

Wagener Park Invitational - 10/3/2015
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Jack Keails
Bransen Stimpfel
Zakaria Drews
Eric Poth

Yami Albrecht
D'Anthony Goodwin
Brendan Macias
CarLee Stimpfel
Matt Bartels
Brendan Parr
Alex Grifka

Max Whittredge
Andrew Vincent
Jarred Jolley
Derek LaDuke
Jordan Martinus
Collin Higgins
Josh Williams
Walker Child
Jacob Redlawski
Blaik Haney
Kaden Thompson
Carlos Soto

Raul Rodriguez
Wyatt Perry

Josh Phelps
Nathan Gilbert
Brandon Hughes
David Knarian
Brady Kaufman
Ben Perry
Jackson Brown
Mitchel Smith
Daniel Evard
Brandyn Louwsma
Noah Terpening
Nicholas Swanson
Jacob Hatcher
Mitchell Wilczyski
Zane Wright
Joshua Johnson
Remington Martin
Jarrett Childers
Stephen Barker
Justin Vincent
Grant Reene
Takashi Oba
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St. Clair
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Sandusky
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Imlay City
Croswell-Lexington
Almont

Ubly

Sandusky

Bad Axe

Brown City

Marine City Cardinal

Almont

Harbor Beach

Imlay City

Imlay City

Yale

Ubly

Richmond
Croswell-Lexington
Cass City
Croswell-Lexington
Yale

Yale

Deckerville

Yale

Frankenmuth
Carrollton
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Jack DeMara
Michael Rader
Clayton Maksymiuk
Alexander Olinger
Jesse Wiederhold
Colton Cowley
Greg Michajlyszyn
Jose Bartolomei
Jon Louwsma
Jonathan Wright
Patrick Seifert
Brandon McDonald
Austin Watt
Patrick Johns
Tyler Terbush
Seth Ferguson
Caleb Cotton

Evan Franzel

Zack Herman

Gabe Farver

Larry Wofford
Damien Vaubel

Jamison Biskner-Kruse

Hal Hudson

Eric Hayes
Aaron Hulburt
Billy Scharf
Sergio Molinar
Kendal Delpiere

Dylon Collison-Russel

Zach Ray

Shane Gutkowski
Ryche Roggenbuck
Joey Bartels
Andrew Smith
Jacob Kaufman
Alex Leach

Colby Querciagrossa
Austin Gennrich
Paul Rayment
Cole Showers
Jacob Childs
Blake Schumacher
Scott Nedoff
Ethan Owens
Steven Hill
Collin Lieber
Brendon Kociba
Sam Piper

Cody Sanchez
Donald Dunn

Josh Paling
Michael Valone

10
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11
11
12
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12
11
10
11
10

11
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12
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10
10
10
12
10
12

10
11
11
11

11
11
10

Almont

Cass City
Richmond
Croswell-Lexington
Caro

Sandusky

Imlay City
Imlay City
Imlay City
Ubly

Richmond
Carrollton
Almont

Marine City
Reese

Marlette

Caro

Ubly

Marlette

Cass City
Richmond

Imlay City
Cass City

Caro
Frankenmuth
Caro

Saginaw Nouvel
Saginaw Nouvel
Bad Axe

Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Po

Richmond
Frankenmuth
Ubly

Saginaw Nouvel

Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Po

Bad Axe
Frankenmuth
Almont

Unionville-Sebewaing

Harbor Beach
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Reese
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Almont

Reese
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Frankenmuth
Marlette
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Sandusky
Frankenmuth
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18

24
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42

57

04
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.58
39,
41,
.39
47 .
149,
: 54,
:02.
.10
.53
13.
16.
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145
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Dorian Hanson
Luke Losee

Alex Turner
Kody Gould
Colin Truemner
Mike DeVlaminck
Caleb Ritchie
Rhett Warner
Noah Robertson
Nic Kilburn
Race Woloshen
Lucas Polewach
Griffin Emerick
Quinn Sommer
Jarod Coon

Ben Zaleski
Lucas Asher
Zachary Bernhardt
Joe Moskal

Luke Schulte
Travis Fritz
Angel Solano
Cameron Koch
Adam Wenzlick
Nicholas Cucchi
Brenden Jurgess
Andrew Tummonds
Jordan Robinson
Aven Sun

Brian Reece
Evan Dearhamer
Ethan Brown
Gerard Zolkowski
Spencer Bremer
Ryan Zawodny
Jeremy Wells
Kyle Altman
Kyle Parlberg
Tyler Hart
Logan Childers
Kyler Williams
Jeremy Armstead
Andrew Weidman
Travis Amador
Randy Best
Mitchel Thompson
Richie Barker
Mackenzie Arthur
Cody Fenner
Jordan Yoder
Wilson Lombard
Matt O'berry
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11
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10
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11
11
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10
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Richmond
Reese
Birch Run
Marlette

Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Po

Marine City
Almont
Carrollton
Saginaw Nouvel

Unionville-Sebewaing

Cass City
Sandusky
Harbor Beach
Birch Run
Sandusky
North Huron
Deckerville

Marine City Cardinal

Saginaw Nouvel

Marine City Cardinal
Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Po

Carrollton
Kimball Landmark
Birch Run

Marine City Cardinal

Bad Axe

Marine City Cardinal
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Bad Axe
Birch Run
Marine City
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Saginaw Nouvel
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Marlette
Deckerville
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Birch Run
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Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Po
Marine City Cardinal
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22

52.
54.
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24

39

42

02
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28

22

20

66
08
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18
43
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48
79
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.59
20.
.34
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29.
:29.
32.
32.
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42.
.86
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46,
146,
01.
.32
03.
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08
91
06
58

63
41

80
15
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40
39
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25
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64

.05
.55
48.
56.
21.
.60
27.
41.
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01.
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14.
.64
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32

14
09
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28
81
73
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03
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Wagener Park Invitational

Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

Team Pts

1 St. Clair 61

1 Jack Keais

10 Brendan Parr

15 Derek LaDuke

17 Cellin Higgins

18 Josh Williams

19 Walker Child

20 Jacob Redlawski

Total Time: 1:24:08 Aver
2 Yale 119

7 Brendan Macias

13 Andrew Vincent

23 Carlos Soto

35 Noah Terpening

41 Remington Martin

42 Jarrett Childers

44 Justin Vincent

Total Time: 1:27:31 Aver
3 Croswell-Lexington 129 1

12 Max Whittredge

14 Jarred Jolley

25 Wyatt Perry

38 Mitchell Wilczyski

40 Joshua Johnson

50 Alexander Olinger

91 Collin Lieber

Total Time: 1:28:14 Aver
4 Cass City 163

2 Bransen Stimpfel

8 CarLee Stimpfel

39 Zane Wright

48 Michael Rader

66 Gabe Farver

69 Jamison Biskner-Kruse

106 Race Woloshen

Total Time: 1:29:45 Aver
5 Caro 192

3 Zakaria Drews

5 Yami Albrecht

51 Jesse Wiederhold

63 Caleb Cotton

70 Hal Hudson

72 Aaron Hulburt

Total Time: 1:30:50 Aver
6 Ubly 194 1

11 Alex Grifka

27 Nathan Gilbert

.3
.1
:05.0
16:49
13 2
16:36.8
16:56.2
17:15.3
18:17.0
18:24.8
18:29.5
18:33.3
age: 17:30
2 14 2
16: 8
16: 6
17: 0
18:19.7
18:23.1
18:44.3
20:11.3
age: 17:38
2 8 3
16:26.1
16:49.0
18:22.4
18:39.9
19:26.5
19:32.5
21:18.5
age: 17:56
3 5 5
l6: 3
16: 2
18: 3
19: 0
19:36.5
19:39.5
age: 18:09
1 27 3
16:53.0
17:47.2

age:
7

55.
58.
36.

27.
35.
47.
23.

2
4 *
1 *
.42
3
3
9
3
1
7
0 *
3 %
.07
5
5
4
0
4
4
9 *
7 *
.68
9
4
2
6
4
6
g *
9 *
.83
1
0
9
3
7
8
0 *
.92
6
6
7

1-5 Split:

35 41 42 4

1-5 Split:

38 40 50 9

1-5 Split:

48 66 69 1

1-5 Split:

63 70 72

1-5 Split:

56 64 79 8
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Wagener Park Invitat

36
56
64
79
87
Total
7 Imlay Ci
24
33
34
53
54
55
68
Total
8 Almont
26
32
47
59
84
89
103
Total
9 Richmond
37
49
57
67
77
97
Total
Sandusky
22
28
52
95
107
109
Total
Marlette
4
62
65
93
94
100
126
Total
Carrollt
6
46
58

10

11

12

ional

Nicholas Swanson 18:17.63
Jonathan Wright 19:10.53
Evan Franzel 19:24.00
Ryche Roggenbuck 19:46.00 *
Blake Schumacher 20:03.51 *
Time: 1:31:33 Average: 18:18.50
ty 198 24 33 34
Raul Rodriguez 17:32.88
Daniel Evard 18:13.96
Brandyn Louwsma 18:15.17
Greg Michajlyszyn 18:54.35
Jose Bartolomei 19:02.66
Jon Louwsma 19:08.10 *
Damien Vaubel 19:32.06 *
Time: 1:32:00 Average: 18:23.81
248 26 32 47
Josh Phelps 17:40.83
Jackson Brown 18:09.01
Jack DeMara 18:37.58
Austin Watt 19:17.42
Colby Querciagrossa 19:52.80
Ethan Owens 20:04.16 *
Caleb Ritchie 21:11.93 *
Time: 1:33:38 Average: 18:43.53
287 37 49 57
Jacob Hatcher 18:18.74
Clayton Maksymiuk 18:41.06
Patrick Seifert 19:13.10
Larry Wofford 19:30.64
Zach Ray 19:43.66
Dorian Hanson 20:52.606 *
Time: 1:35:28 Average: 19:05.44
304 22 28 52
Kaden Thompson 17:12.90
Brandon Hughes 17:49.22
Colton Cowley 18:49.10
Josh Paling 20:43.21
Lucas Polewach 21:20.73
Jarod Coon 21:29.08 ~*
Time: 1:35:56 Average: 19:11.04
318 4 62 65
Eric Poth 16:30.47
Seth Ferguson 19:22.64
Zack Herman 19:25.50
Cody Sanchez 20:28.70
Donald Dunn 20:31.61
Kody Gould 21:04.76 *
Ryan Zawodny 22:12.37 *
Time: 1:36:19 Average: 19:15.79
on 329 6 46 58
D'Anthony Goodwin 16:35.97
Takashi Oba 18:36.81

Brandon McDonald

19:16.78

53

59

677

95

93

104

1-5
54

1-5
84

1-5
77

=
o
~

1-5
94

Split:

55

Split:

89

Split:

97

Split:

109

Split:

100

Split:

138
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Wagener Park Invitational

104 Rhett Warner 21:13.48
115 Angel Solano 21:42.86
138 Mackenzie Arthur 25:01.73 *
Total Time: 1:37:26 Average: 19:29.18
13 Saginaw Nouvel 341 9 73 74 80
9 Matt Bartels 16:49.98
73 Billy Scharf 19:39.87
74 Sergio Molinar 19:40.19
80 Joey Bartels 19:47.41
105 Noah Robertson 21:15.79
112 Joe Moskal 21:39.35 +*
124 Gerard Zolkowski 22:11.28 *
Total Time: 1:37:14 Average: 19:26.65
14 Frankenmuth 365 45 71 78 83
45 Grant Reene 18:35.22
71 Eric Hayes 19:37.53
78 Shane Gutkowski 19:44.78
83 Alex Leach 19:51.52
88 Scott Nedoff 20:03.85
92 Sam Piper 20:22.50 *
96 Michael Valone 20:51.36 *
Total Time: 1:37:53 Average: 19:34.58
15 Marine City 391 21 60 85 102
21 Blaik Haney 17:08.98
60 Patrick Johns 19:18.18
85 Cole Showers 20:02.55
102 Mike DeVlaminck 21:09.43
123 Evan Dearhamer 22:08.22
130 Tyler Hart 22:48.54 *
Total Time: 1:39:48 Average: 19:57.48
16 Bad Axe 425 29 75 82 118
29 David Knarian 17:49.74
75 Kendal Delpiere 19:40.48
82 Jacob Kaufman 19:50.31
118 Brenden Jurgess 22:01.04
121 Aven Sun 22:06.39
136 Mitchel Thompson 24:39.28 *
Total Time: 1:41:29 Average: 20:17.72
17 Reese 455 61 86 90 98
61 Tyler Terbush 19:21.21
86 Jacob Childs 20:03.01
90 Steven Hill 20:04.55
98 Luke Losee 20:54.08
120 Jordan Robinson 22:03.40
125 Spencer Bremer 22:11.94 ~*
135 Randy Best 23:42.56 *
Total Time: 1:42:27 Average: 20:29.25
18 Birch Run 4601 16 99 108 116
16 Jordan Martinus 17:00.23
99 Alex Turner 20:57.90
108 Quinn Sommer 21:25.89
116 Adam Wenzlick 21:46.15
122 Brian Reece 22:07.28

1-5
88

Split:

112

Split:

92

Split:

130

Split:

136

Split:

125

Split:

128
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Wagéner Park Invitational

128 Kyle Altman 22:24.05 *
129 Kyle Parlberg 22:28.55 *
Total Time: 1:43:18 Average: 20:39.49
19 Marine City Cardinal 491 31 111 113
31 Ben Perry 17:58.27
111 Zachary Bernhardt 21:32.58
113 Luke Schulte 21:41.63
117 Nicholas Cucchi 21:46.93
119 Andrew Tummonds 22:02.32
141 Wilson Lombard 25:14.95 *
Total Time: 1:45:02 Average: 21:00.35
20 Elkton~Pigeon-Bay Po 512 76 81 101
76 Dylon Collison-Russell 19:42.83
81 Andrew Smith 19:49.47
101 Colin Truemner 21:05.18
114 Travis Fritz 21:42.41
140 Jordan Yoder 25:08.03
Total Time: 1:47:28 Average: 21:29.59
21 Deckerville 549 43 110 127
43 Stephen Barker 18:30.98
110 Lucas Asher 21:32.06
127 Jeremy Wells 22:13.64
132 Kyler Williams 23:21.32
137 Richie Barker 24:44 .81
Total Time: 1:50:23 Average: 22:04.57
22 Brown City 567 30 131 133
30 Brady Kaufman 17:57.08
131 Logan Childers 22:56.63
133 Jeremy Armstead 23:22.60
134 Travis Amador 23:41.09
139 Cody Fenner 25:05.45
Total Time: 1:53:03 Average: 22:36.57

117

114

132

134

=
=
o

=
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141

Split:

Split:

Split:

Split:
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Saturday,

October 03,

2015

Wagener Park Invitational - 10/3/2015

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run
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Gabrielle Morton
Morgan Markel

Camylle Velazquez-

Haili Gusa

Emily Cockerill
Janelle White
Megan Cates
Calli Townsend
Delia Kolanowski
Megan Dunsmore
Kaitlyn TerBush
Carissa Schurr
Ericka Lathrop
Kylee Colesa
Sarah Evans
Hannah Loucks
Kelly McKillop
Sarah Cullimore
Maddison Preston
Miranda Cates
Madeline Yaek
Autumn Gentner
Kate Osantowski
Carahgan Spencer
Whitley Blake
Crystal Tovar
Samantha Bieth
Kylie Klaas
Taylor Findlay
Madison Polewach
Sarah Richmond
Lauren Barbarich
Rachel Keuning
Hannah Dullea
Jennifer Curtis
Corbin Redman
Adrianne Brown
Zoe Neirink
Starr Schroeder
Mikayla Beeler
Indyana McCoy
Harmonie Keidel
Emmy Marcath
Catherine Sanford
Channon Turrell
Kayla Louwsma
Sam Justice

Fue

Clair

St. Clair

Imlay City

Ubly

Caro

Ubly
Croswell-Lexington
Croswell-Lexington
Caro

Yale

Reese

Frankenmuth

Imlay City
Deckerville

Imlay City
Frankenmuth

Yale

Marine City

Birch Run
Croswell-Lexington
Richmond
Frankenmuth

Reese

Marine City

Brown City
Sandusky

Marine City
Croswell-Lexington
Reese

Sandusky
Frankenmuth
Croswell-Lexington
Yale

Richmond

Almont
Croswell-Lexington
Kimball Landmark
Frankenmuth
Richmond

Bad Axe

Reese

Yale

St. Clair
Deckerville

Imlay City

Imlay City

Almont
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
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Katana Valle-Sloane
Katie Traver
Madelyn Smalley
Maureen Brunner
Madison Keyworth
Stephanie McCabe
Grace Branding
Molly Lombard
Kaley Haupt
Carrie Maro
Sadie Muntz
jordan Osterland
Madolyn Clark
Mackenzie Walter
Emma Hembrough
Natalie Tesluck
Renee Miller
Jessica Cubitt
Summer Stoldt
Kayla Pia
Sabrina Schumacher
Kylie Ostrofsky
Jaime Ureel

Anne Duckert
Maeve Serier
Brittny Leenknegt
Jade Delong
Savannah Goddeeris
Paige Kasper
Lauren Fernald
Adriana Mirabelli
Alexa Landschoot
Alexa Pastoria
Gabriella Beeler
Olivia Hovis
Shannon Particka
Alexis Duffett
Maggie McVeigh
Marisa Morton
Madison Massey
Lexi Wilhelmsen
Destiny Sykes
Bailey Wright
Erin McCallum
Carley Haldane
Anna Maxwell
Olivia Louils
Jenny Newland
Maria Kacalova
Alivia McCombs
Maddy Green
Christina Berels
Ellie Fisch

10
12
10

11
11
11
10
12
11
12
12
12
12
10

11
12

10

12

11
11
12
11

12
10
11
11
12

10
12
12
10
11
10
11
11
12
12

10
11
10
12

11

Imlay City
Marine City
Ubly

St. Clair
Marlette
St. Clair
Caro

Marine City Cardinal

Sandusky
Richmond

Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Po

Richmond
Marlette
Frankenmuth

Ubly

Yale

Marlette

Bad Axe

Imlay City
Almont

Ubly

Frankenmuth
Kimball Landmark
Yale

Saginaw Nouvel
Yale

Kingston

Brown City
Croswell-Lexington
Cass City

Marine City Cardinal

St. Clair
Marine City
Bad Axe
Almont

Ubly

Birch Run
St. Clair

Unionville-Sebewaing

Birch Run
Marlette

Reese

Birch Run

Bad Axe
Owendale-Gagetown
Richmond

Unionville-Sebewaing

Marlette
Bad Axe

Marlette
Richmond

Marine City Cardinal

Caro

22
22
22
22
22
22
22:
22
22:
22:
22
22
22:
22
22
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

24

24
24:
24
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24

38

44
44

55
57
58
59

12

48

59

15
18

33

46

.11
39.
.13
.74
45.
46.
47.
51.
51.
52.

91

60
44
16
21
85
54

.43
.66
.32
.46
59.
00.
01.
08.

91
99
40
56

.57
12.
16.
16.
19.
22.
37.
39.
40.
42.
43.
44.
44.
45.

96
01
60
28
45
76
02
83
94
91
28
72
45

.27
50.
57.

78
15

.74
:00.
03.
14.

62
96
28

.95
.46
25.
31.

68
54

.72
35.
:38.
24:
24
24:
24:
24
24:
24:

73
50

.41
53.
54.
56.
58.
58.
59.

55
46
14
44
80
83

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71

72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
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101
102
103
104
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Mackenzie Wrobel
Madison Kociba
Brianna Tabit
Heather Rooney
Kara Kiser

Layna Mathewson
Christa Ewald
Hannnah Dennis
Carly Messina
Amiah Sakon

Isabell Humphery-Phil

Emily Schaub
Alecya Valdez
Katelyn Klein
Erin Parlow
Katelyn Brown
Emily Inbody
Haley Wilson
Sarah Nickel
Hannah Gorkowski
Emily Morris
Josie Brown
Charlotte Schulz
Chloe Del Valle
Sara Bolzman
DeeDee Haley
Gierra Delgado
Panisara Boonyakam
Makazhia McGowan
Ashley Dittmar
Sami Orchard
Kendra Ureel
Danielle Mason
Kaylin Cady
Katie Berels
Paige DeJohn
Laura Lindsay
Madison Peyok
Jessica Paling
Grace Mugnano
Alexis Kilburn
Camryn Kolar
Emily Knox
Melista McNicol
Danielle Hassard
Mckenzie Harrison

10

11

10

10
10
12

12
10
12
10
10
11
11

12
10
11
12
10
11
11

11
10

12
12
12
10
12

12
11
12
10

10
10
12
11
11

Almont 25:
Bad Axe 25:
Birch Run 25:
Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Po 25:
Almont 25:
Cass City 25:
Caro 25:
Caro 25:
Kimball Landmark 25:
Unionville=Sebewaing 25:
Bad Axe 25:
Marlette 25:
Carrollton 26:
Birch Run 26:
Marine City Cardinal 26:
Sandusky 26:
Deckerville 26:
Caro 26:
Marine City 26:
North Huron 27:
Sandusky 27:
Deckerville 27:
Deckerville 27:
Carrollton 27:
Saginaw Nouvel 27:
Cass City 27:
Carrollton 27:
Brown City 27 :
Carrollton 27:
Birch Run 28:
Sandusky 28
Deckerville 29:
Reese 29:
Harbor Beach 29

Marine City Cardinal 29:
Kimball Landmark 29:
Brown City 29:
Reese 29:
Sandusky 30:
Brown City 30:

Unionville-Sebewaing 31:
Unionville-Sebewaing 31:
rk 32:
34
35:
Unionville-Sebewaing 36:

Kimball Landma
Brown City
Carrollton

Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores

05.
.38
08.
13.
17.
22.
22.
23.
28.
33.
37.
40.
06.
07.
.71
21.

07

18

24
32

38

48

36

58

38

58

27
80
74
43
96
27
84
34
90
42
36
97

29

.27
.80
35.
19.
19.
27.
28.
30.
31.
.04
46.
.07
49,
12.
:20.
01.
04.
:09.
25.
.80
52.

87
10
60
32
10
46
18

92

35
73
66
83
93
38
73

45

.82
21.
.79
29.
36.
28.
04.
56.
54.

18

58
41
88
46
67
15
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96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135




Wagener Park Invitational

1 Croswell-Lexington 95 7 8 20
7 Megan Cates 20:36.00
8 Calli Townsend 20:37.81
20 Miranda Cates 21:28.65
28 Kylie Klaas 21:57.67
32 Lauren Barbarich 22:11.33
36 Corbin Redman 22:16.37 *
73 Paige Kasper 23:43.91 +*
Total Time: 1:46:52 Average: 21:22.30
2 Frankenmuth 119 12 16 22
12 Carissa Schurr 20:50.48
16 Hannah Loucks 21:05.32
22 Autumn Gentner 21:31.71
31 Sarah Richmond 22:09.39
38 Zoe Neirink 22:19.53
60 Mackenzie Walter 22:59.46 *
68 Kylie Ostrofsky 23:16.60 *
Total Time: 1:47:57 Average: 21:35.29
3 Imlay City 122 3 13 15
3 Camylle Velazquez-Fuentes 19:39.75
13 Ericka Lathrop 21:00.10
15 Sarah Evans 21:02.07
45 Channon Turrell 22:27.70
46 Kayla Louwsma 22:30.55
48 Katana Valle-Sloane 22:38.11 *
65 Summer Stoldt 23:12.57 *
Total Time: 1:46:41 Average: 21:20.04
4 St. Clair 150 1 2 43
1 Gabrielle Morton 19:35.44
2 Morgan Markel 19:36.72
43 Emmy Marcath 22:25.83
51 Maureen Brunner 22:44.74
53 Stephanie McCabe 22:46.44
75 Alexa Landschoot 23:45.45 *
81 Maggie McVeigh 24:03.96 *
Total Time: 1:47:10 Average: 21:25.84
5 Yale 164 10 17 33
10 Megan Dunsmore 20:44.45
17 Kelly McKillop 21:07.41
33 Rachel Keuning 22:13.44
42 Harmonie Keidel 22:25.14
62 Natalie Tesluck 23:00.99
70 Anne Duckert 23:22.45 *
71 Brittny Leenknegt 23:39.02 *
Total Time: 1:49:32 Average: 21:54.29
6 Ubly 188 4 6 50
4 Haili Gusa 19:53.85
6 Janelle White 20:13.74
50 Madelyn Smalley 22:44.13
61 Emma Hembrough 22:59.91
67 Sabrina Schumacher 23:16.01
79 Shannon Particka 23:59.74 +*
Total Time: 1:49:08 Average: 21:49.53

28

31

45

51

42

61

1-5 Split:

38

1-5
46

1-5
53

36

60

Split:

48

Split:

75

Split:

70

Split:

79

Split:

Page 4 of 7

73

1:36
68

1:30
65

2:17




Wagener Park Invitational

10

11

12

13

Reese
11
23
29
41
85
123
127
Total

Marine City

18

24

27

49

76
112
Total

Richmond

21

34

39

57

58

88

93

Total
Caro

5

S

54

95

100

101

111

Total
Almont

35

47

66

78

96

99

Total

Sandusky

26

30

56
109
113
121
128
Total

Marlette

189
Kaitlyn TerBush
Kate Osantowski
Taylor Findlay
Indyana McCoy
Destiny Sykes
Danielle Mason
Madison Peyok
Time: 1:51:07
194
Sarah Cullimore
Carahgan Spencer
Samantha Bieth
Katie Traver
Alexa Pastoria
Sarah Nickel
Time: 1:51:08

209
Madeline Yaek
Hannah Dullea
Starr Schroeder
Carrie Maro
jordan Osterland
Anna Maxwell
Maddy Green
Time: 1:51:57

263
Emily Cockerill
Delia Kolanowski
Grace Branding
Ellie Fisch
Christa Ewald
Hannnah Dennis
Haley Wilson
Time: 1:53:55

322
Jennifer Curtis
Sam Justice
Kayla Pia
Olivia Hovis
Mackenzie Wrobel
Kara Kiser
Time: 1:57:08

334
Crystal Tovar
Madison Polewach
Kaley Haupt
Katelyn Brown
Emily Morris
Sami Orchard
Jessica Paling
Time: 2:00:19

348

11

Average:

18

Average:

21

Average:

5

Average:

35

Average:

26

Average:

52

23
20:
21:
21:
22:
24:
29:
29:

24
21:
21
21:
22
23:
26:

34
21:
22
22:
22:
22
24:
24

9
20:
20:
22
24
25:
25:
26:

47
22
22
23:
23:
25:
25:

30
21:
21:
22:
26:
27:
28:
30:

59

45.
32.
.03
.27
25.
04.
.82 *
22:13.23

58
24

58

07.
:35.
56.
39,
48.
35.
22:13.53

30.
14,
21.
52.
:57.
38.
:58.
22:23.30

05.
39.
47.
59.
22.
23.
.80 *
22:46.83

32

16

12
57

46

29
39
74

68
93 *

27
74
51
21
91
27
87 *

39
38
75
14
54
66
50 *
44 *

54
04
15
16
83
96
27 *

66

.05
35.
.96
.15
05.
17.
23:25.54

96

58
74 *

56

.28
59.
51.
21.
19.
20.
21.
24:03.80

95
85
29
60
66 *
18 *

63

41

49

57

95

78

109

84

85

1-5
76

1-5
58

1-5
96

1-5
90
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123 127
Split: 3:41
112 -
Split: 2:41
88 93
Split: 1:28
101 111
Split: 5:18
99 -
Split: 2:50
121 128
Split: 5:34
92 105




Wagener Park Invitational

52 Madison Keyworth 22:45.60
59 Madolyn Clark 22:58.32
63 Renee Miller 23:01.40
84 Lexi Wilhelmsen 24:18.46
90 Jenny Newland 24:53.55
92 Alivia McCombs 24:56.14 *
105 Emily Schaub 25:40.42 +*
Total Time: 1:57:58 Average: 23:35.47
14 Bad Axe 359 40 64 77
40 Mikayla Beeler 22:21.61
64 Jessica Cubitt 23:08.56
77 Gabriella Beeler 23:50.78
87 Erin McCallum 24:33.72
91 Maria Kacalova 24:54 .46
97 Madison Kociba 25:07.38 *
104 Isabell Humphery-Phillips 25:37.90 *
Total Time: 1:58:50 Average: 23:45.83
15 Birch Run 366 19 80 83
19 Maddison Preston 21:23.93
80 Alexis Duffett 24:00.62
83 Madison Massey 24:15.95
86 Bailey Wright 24:31.54
98 Brianna Tabit 25:08.27
107 Katelyn Klein 26:07.97 *
120 Ashley Dittmar 28:12.73 *
Total Time: 1:59:21 Average: 23:52.07
16 Deckerville 397 14 44 110
14 Kylee Colesa 21:00.60
44 Catherine Sanford 22:26.77
110 Emily Inbody 26:24.27
114 Josie Brown 27:27.32
115 Charlotte Schulz 27:28.10
122 Kendra Ureel 29:01.83 *
Total Time: 2:04:48 Average: 24:57.42
17 Marine City Cardinal 455 55 74 94
55 Molly Lombard 22:51.21
74 Adriana Mirabelli 23:44.72
94 Christina Berels 24:58.80
108 Erin Parlow 26:18.71
124 Katie Berels 29:25.73
Total Time: 2:07:20 Average: 25:27.84
18 Kimball Landmark 465 37 69 102
37 Adrianne Brown 22:17.11
69 Jaime Ureel 23:19.28
102 Carly Messina 25:28.84
125 Paige DedJohn 29:36.80
132 Emily Knox 32:28.88
Total Time: 2:13:11 Average: 26:38.19
19 Brown City 470 25 72 118
25 Whitley Blake 21:40.71
72 Savannah Goddeeris 23:42.94
118 Panisara Boonyakam 27:48.07
126 Laura Lindsay 29:52.45

87

86

114

108

125

126

1-5 Split:

91 97

1-5

98 107

122

133

Split:

Split:

Split:

Split:

Split:
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2:08
104

2:33
120

3:45

10:12
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129 Grace Mugnano 30:38.79

133 Melista McNicol - 34:04.46 *

Total Time: 2:13:43 Average: 26:44.60 1-5 Split: 8:59
20 Unionville-Sebewaing 535 82 89 103 130 131 135 -

82 Marisa Morton 24:14.28

89 Olivia Louls 24:46.41

103 Amiah Sakon 25:33.34

130 Alexis Kilburn 31:29.58

131 Camryn Kolar 31:36.41

135 Mckenzie Harrison 36:54.15 *

Total Time: 2:17:41 Average: 27:32.01 1-5 Split: 7:23
21 Carrollton 592 106 116 117 119 134 - -

106 Alecya Valdez 26:06.36

116 Chloe Del Valle 27:30.46

117 Gierra Delgado 27:46.92

119 Makazhia McGowan 27:49.35

134 Danielle Hassard 35:56.67

Total Time: 2:25:10 Average: 29:01.96 1-5 Split: 9:51



Saturday, October 03, 2015

Wagener Park Invitational -

10/3/2015

5000 Meter Run
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Tyge McQueen
Daniel Lamontagne
Ben Willoughby
Bryden Miller
Donnis Harris
McFarlane Ethan
Kaleb Mollan
Matt Bishop
Zachary Holzberger
Luke McClelland
Shane Wright
Tyler Castillo
Jeff Matese

Cody Sich

Connor Woodruff
Kody Birtles
Jacob Moza
Trever Tormala
Andrew Gryspeerd
Aaron Hund

Cole Broecker
Dylan Wofford
Logan Petipren
Brandan Christensen
Brennan Schaller
Brian Campbell
Tyler Laster
Logan Jacques
Austin Perkins
Matt Campbell
Dylan Crickon
John Ridley
Hunter Way
Hunter Vaughn
Roy Gartley
Avery Whitney
Jenna Peloso
Tyler Robberstad
Hayden Larkin
Aaron Bryan
Hunter Duehring
Casey Pepper
Ethan Hund

Seth Knutson
Travis Robinson
Ryan Weschs
Pablo Perales
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Clair
St. Clair

Caro

Caro

St. Clair
Croswell-Lexington
Croswell-Lexington
St. Clair
Croswell-Lexington
Yale
Croswell-Lexington
Croswell-Lexington
Yale

Imlay City
Croswell-Lexington
Croswell-Lexington
Yale

Almont

Almont

Ubly

Imlay City

Yale

Yale

Richmond

St. Clair

Yale

Cass City

St. Clair

Almont

Yale

Ubly

Deckerville
Croswell-Lexington
Marlette

Imlay City

Imlay City

St. Clair

Imlay City

Cass City

Almont

Frankenmuth

Almont

Ubly

Birch Run

Almont

Yale

Imlay City




Wagener Park Invitational

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
© 73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Lukas Nielsen
Abby McFarlane
Vincent Denapole
Jakob Nielsen
Conner Obrien
Evan Loachridge
Gabby Harris
Jase Jolley

Nate McQuillan
Stephen Messing
Emerson O'Brien
Isaac Booms
Cameron Katkic
Kenzie Andrzejewski
Madison Obrien
Miranda Coombs
James Foley
Chandler Cass
Mary Miller
Lizzie Fleming
Olivia Moore

Abi Samson

Dana Williams
Amanda Randazzo
Kaitlyn Sedorchuk
Felisha Wells
Emma Brocklett
Ian Cassler
Nicole Dickinson
Eben Bobby
Jennifer Maduri
Paige Griffith
Nicolette Loeding
Hannah Heid
Christina Dey
Hunter Holbrook
Lulu Karney

Kara Donaldson
Paige Kinnee
Ariel Butler
Eryn Gartley
Amanda Green
Abigail Lorenz
Becca Glass
Katie Smith
Katelynn Harris
Abigail Boes
Brennon Schoenow
Chandler Lail
Sinclaire Burns
Hanna Szydlowski
Alex Leenknegt
Mikayla Coombs
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12
10
11
11

11
10
12
10

12
10
10
11
10
11
12
11

12
10
12
12

10
10

11

10
11
10

12
10
11
10
12

12
12
10
10
12
10
10
12
10

Almont
Croswell-Lexington
Richmond

Almont

Imlay City

Birch Run
Frankenmuth
Croswell-Lexington
Richmond
Frankenmuth

Imlay City

Ubly

Imlay City
Croswell-Lexington
Imlay City
Croswell-Lexington
Croswell-Lexington
Marine City

Imlay City

Yale

Imlay City
Frankenmuth
Frankenmuth

Yale

Almont

Marlette

Richmond

Marine City

Yale
Croswell-Lexington
Croswell-Lexington
Yale
Croswell-Lexington
St. Clair
Croswell-Lexington
Birch Run
Frankenmuth

St. Clair
Croswell-Lexington
Croswell-Lexington
Imlay City
Richmond

Bad Axe

Marlette
Croswell-Lexington
Frankenmuth

St. Clair

Reese

Frankenmuth

Almont

Almont

Yale
Croswell-~Lexington

22:
22
22
22:
22
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24:
24
24:
24:
24:
24
24:
24:
25:
:05.
11.
13.
.76
15.
.54
24.
27.
39.
40.
41.
43,
44,
56.
56.
57.
57.
08.
13.
16.
20.

25

25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:

07.
10.
24 .
40.
57.
.29
15.
22.
22.
23.
28.
35.
36.
42.
59.
59.
00.
03.
12.
14.
16.
16.
32.
.79

08

38

41.
42.
44.
49.
51.
58.
59.
.57

04

14

17

89
35
96
06
98

81
70
98
56
40
00
91
55
07
94
85
86
04
27
07
99
58

48
61
61
61
17
25
24

94
90
91

74

66
85
56
26
37
39
44
32
79
35
85
65
67
73
78
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Wagener Park Invitational

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Carly Delor
Kayla Fagan
Carlos Morawitz
Ariana Powell
Maia Kern

Katie Chitwood
Carissa Wilcox
Alyssa Gall

Ryan Parraghi
Olivia Gierman
Abbey Kerkau
Stephanie Bechler
Maddy Ketchum
Brianna Sartin
Brittany Issac
Breanna Ferriell
Taylor Mitchell
Heidi Theisen
Jenna Roland
Isabel Boes
Kaitlyn Pudvay
Emilee Wilson
Mackenzie Miller
Lauren Dempz
Chelsea Hawks
Lexi Drake
Olivia Montgomery
Emily Jedrzejczak
Emma Gabriel
Madeline Andrez
Nykoelas Manning
Alexis Zawodny
Amanda Rohling
Maggie Mutch
Allina King
Samantha Coon
Molly Thomas
Kirkland Barber
Mickenzie Gould
Konnor Pudvey
Taya Guelette
Kim Neukanm
Belle Chappel
Addyline Doughty
McKenzie Wilhemsen
Jessica Lyons
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St. Clair
Croswell-Lexington
Birch Run
Croswell~Lexington
Frankenmuth

St. Clair

Richmond

Richmond
Croswell-Lexington
Marlette
Frankenmuth

Bad Axe

Marlette

Marlette
Croswell-Lexington
Yale

Marlette

Almont

Almont

St. Clair

Imlay City

Yale

Frankenmuth

Almont
Croswell-Lexington
Croswell-Lexington
Reese

Yale

Birch Run

Imlay City
Croswell-Lexington
Marlette

Marlette

Marlette

Marine City
Sandusky

Marine City

Reese

Marlette

Imlay City
Marlette

Bad Axe

Marlette

Yale

Marlette

Marlette

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:

27

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27

28

29

29:
29:
29:
29:
31:
31:
31:

31

31:
32:

33

33

25
41
44

02

21

34

41

28

03

08
11

32

34
18

.51
.75
.88
46.
47.
58.
01.

35
41
26
85

.26
:06.
12.
15.

01
77
96

.62
22.
27.
: 33.
27
27:
27:
27
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:

96
20
59

.09
40.

03

.44
45,
53.
59.
21.
.40
32.
:35.
29:

07
85
54
07

26
84

.29
:09.
16.
43.
54.
56.
15.
29.
41.
:50.
53.
55.
:03.
33:
33:
33:
33:

75
95
35
94
73
69
05
93
82
68
44
65

.22
.46
23.
.55
42,
38:
40:
50:

31

02

.44
.69
35.

76
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Saturday, October 03, 2015

Wagener Park Invitational - 10/3/2015

Middle School 3200 Meter Run
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Matthew McClelland
Ethan Kent
De'Andre Morris
Jared Pemberton
Mason Williams
Jensen Emerick
Collin Holzberger
Jelena Prescott
Brendan Zisler
Joel Duckert
Traiten Colesa
Evan Schapman
Kevin Wilson
Jared Chandler
Nick McArdle
Aaron Lieber
Nolan Kudera

Drew Arnold

Eli Buss

Logan Kociba
Nathaniel Hamblin
Breydon Andrez
Collin Herbert
Dawson Schumacher
Trenton Livingston
Brett Dumaw

Nick Craig

Lily Connelly
Abigail Sanford
Brody Seamen
Kreigh Dimasuay
Matthew Westbrook
Kyle Vanderelzen
Matthew Wesolek
Kyle Campbell
Riley Ford

Grant Geiger

Drew Markel

Amber Heilig
Wesley Smith
Derek Dreher
Russell Keuning
Eric Kent

Josie Gusa

Gage Larson
Jessica Denver
Amanda Nugent
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Yale

Bad Axe

North Huron

Yale
Elkton-Pigeon~-Bay Po
Bad Axe

Croswell Lexington
Bad Axe

Yale

Yale

Deckerville

Imlay City

Caro
Elkton-Pigeon-Bay Po
Cass City

Croswell Lexington
Yale

Yale

Bad Axe

Bad Axe

Yale

Imlay City
Croswell Lexington
Ubly

Croswell Lexington
Deckerville

North Huron
Croswell Lexington
Deckerville
Croswell Lexington
Sandusky

Croswell Lexington
Carrollton
Carrollton
Sandusky

Kingston

Ubly

Cass City

Yale

Sandusky
Deckerville

Yale

Bad Axe

Ubly

Sandusky

Imlay City

Bad Axe




Wagener Park Invitational

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Sydney Kapushinski
Kara Cummings
Drew Orchard
Avery Witt
Justin Moody
Nick Martin
Lauren Dropeski
Trenton Fielder
Lucas Swiderski
Hunter Aldridge
Reese Klee

Emily Winkel-Fritz
Saige Jager
Trey Laster
Sydney Wofford
Avery Falter
Jade Kellerman
Dylan McCormick
Emily Lindberg
Hannah Irvin
Colin Heeke
Draper Holland
Joe Stefanides
Isabella Mammel
Jordan Smith
Trevor Barker
Victoria Muxlow
Madelyn Laskowski
Kylee Johnson
Katriana Curtoys
Jack Green

Annaliese Lamontagne

Mitch Benson
Seth Schumacher
Isaac Seaman
Morgan Green
Renae King
Joshua Frazho
Thomas Hayes
Reonna Bothwell
Jade Prime

Cade Preston
Ryan Pisarek
Brendan Adams
Alaina Siwak
Cole Schwab
Marla Muter
Marissa Crane
Clay Evans
Valyn Cutcher
Macey Hawken
Mason McFarlane
Avery Muxlow
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Imlay City
Bad Axe
Sandusky
Yale

Yale
Croswell Lexington
Ubly

Yale

Cass City
Brown City
Ubly

Ubly
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'Wagener Park Invitational
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Doniel Little M 7 Brown City 17:23.
Mary Muter F 8 Cass City 17:27.
Logan Stoldt M 7 Imlay City 17:28
Brianna Roacha F 7 Reese 17:36.
Caleb Nevison M 8 Kimball Landmark 17:37.
Emily Gomez F 7 Caro 17:46.
Gregory Lis M 8 Croswell Lexington 17:56.
Madyson Lamb F 8 Croswell Lexington 17:57.
Jake DelLong M 8 Kingston 18:05.
Jacob Seldon M 7 Unionville-Sebewaing 18:15.
Devin Dominque M 7 Croswell Lexington 18:22
Aiden Francis M 7 Croswell Lexington 18:22.
Kaitlyn Walter F 7 Yale 18:27
Tyler Czekail M 8 Cass City 18:34.
Marcie Maclean F 8 Croswell Lexington 18:35.
Isabella Gunderson F 7 Croswell Lexington 18:36.
Jenna Loachridge F 7 Birch Run 18:38.
Andrew Miller M 7 Kimball Landmark 18:55.
Aidan Cuthbertson M 7 Imlay City 19:02.
Rachel Pardy F 8 Sandusky 19:09.
Andrea Grifka F 8 Ubly 19:14.
Allisyn Fortune F 7 Brown City 19:18.
Carah Rziemkowski F 8 Imlay City 19:22.
Trent Sheridan M 7 Croswell Lexington 19:25.
Anthony Perez M 8 Reese 19:51.
Adam Dodge M 8 Imlay City 19:52.
Alicia Fortuna F 7 Yale 20:04
Raven Silverthorn M 7 Croswell Lexington 20:05.
Michael Donnellon M 7 Yale 20:15.
Sara Pilgrim F 7 Yale 20:20.
Kevin Wesch M 7 Yale 20:39.
Jacob Webb M 7 Imlay City 20:45.
Emma Arndt F 7 Croswell Lexington 21:09.
Tirzah Gennrich F 8 Unionville-Sebewaing 22:11.
Kelsi Frisby F 7 Sandusky 22:17.
Lauren Peters F 7 Cass City 22:27.
Riley Mitchell F 7 Marlette 22:28.
Brenna Austin F 8 Yale 22:48.
Laura Pankey F 7 Imlay City 23:12.
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